Datasheet mBWL
Preliminary
Contact:  +40 748 751 465 sales@mtxledsolutions.com www.mtxledsolutions.com
MTX LED reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © MTX LED 22.08.2019 R02
1/2
 mBWL-Tx*-y**-z***-AP mBWL-Tx*-y**-z***-AP mBWL-Tx*-y**-z***-AP
LEDs 3W LED x 8 pcs. 3W LED x 8 pcs. 3W LED x 8 pcs.

4 Quad
5 Steady
Ordering code Item Description
170507.083A41M7 mBWL-TA2-A-1bm-AP Amber light, amber lampshade, 1-point mounting
170507.083A42M7 mBWL-TA2-A-m-AP Amber light,  amber lampshade, magnet mounting
170507.083A43M7 mBWL-TA2-A-3bm-AP Amber light,  amber lampshade, 3-point mounting
170507.083A44M7 mBWL-TA2-A-DIN-AP Amber light,  amber lampshade. DIN connector mounting
170507.083A51M7 mBWL-TA2-C-1bm-AP Amber light, colourless lampshade, 1-point mounting
170507.083A52M7 mBWL-TA2-C-m-AP Amber light, colourless lampshade, magnet mounting
170507.083A53M7 mBWL-TA2-C-3bm-AP Amber light, colourless lampshade, 3-point mounting
170507.083A54M7 mBWL-TA2-C-DIN-AP Amber light, colourless lampshade, DIN connector mounting
170507.083B31M7 mBWL-TB2-B-1-bm-AP Blue light, blue lampshade, 1-point mounting
170507.083B32M7 mBWL-TB2-B-m-AP Blue light, blue lampshade, magnet mounting
170507.083B33M7 mBWL-TB2-B-3bm-AP Blue light, blue lampshade, 3-point mounting
170507.083B34M7 mBWL-TB2-B-DIN-AP Blue light, blue lampshade, DIN connector mounting
170507.083B51M7 mBWL-TB2-C-1bm-AP Blue light, colourless lampshade, 1-point mounting
170507.083B52M7 mBWL-TB2-C-m-AP Blue light, colourless lampshade, magnet mounting
170507.083B53M7 mBWL-TB2-C-3bm-AP Blue light, colourless lampshade, 3-point mounting
170507.083B54M7 mBWL-TB2-C-DIN-AP Blue light, colourless lampshade, DIN connector mounting
170507.083C11M7 mBWL-TR2-R-1bm-AP Red light, red lampshade, 1-point mounting
170507.083C12M7 mBWL-TR2-R-m-AP Red light, red lampshade, magnet mounting
170507.083C13M7 mBWL-TR2-R-3bm-AP Red light, red lampshade, 3-point mounting
170507.083C14M7 mBWL-TR2-R-DIN-AP Red light, red lampshade, DIN connector mounting
170507.083C51M7 mBWL-TR2-C-1bm-AP Red light, colourless lampshade, 1-point mounting
170507.083C52M7 mBWL-TR2-C-m-AP Red light, colourless lampshade, magnet mounting
170507.083C53M7 mBWL-TR2-C-3bm-AP Red light, colourless lampshade, 3-point mounting
170507.083C54M7 mBWL-TR2-C-DIN-AP Red light, colourless lampshade, DIN connector mounting
MARKS
ENIA
                      FLASH PATTERNS
                                                    WYMIARY